Project Summary: Old Barn Road

Narrative Description of Project:
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Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project improved 1,238 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,238 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (5) driveway pipes and (3)

crossline pipes. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2013-557 / Old Barn Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
UTLOC / Utility locates

2013-557 / Old Barn Road

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

1.0
40.0
13.0
60.0

8.0

110.0

1.0

233.0

233.0

Labor
Cost

$20.89
$873.80
$293.51
$1,311.00
$177.48
$2,515.70
$20.89
$5,213.27

$5,213.27

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$332.40 $143.30
$199.44 $114.77
$642.00 $372.14
$40.96 $117.32
$568.54 $144.19
$0.00 $0.00
$1,783.34 $891.71
$1,783.34 $891.71

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Oct-12

Indirect
Labor

$13.23
$329.40
$148.23
$798.90
$116.92
$1,328.40
$13.23
$2,748.31

$2,748.31

After

Total Cost

$34.12
$1,678.90
$755.95
$3,124.04
$452.68
$4,556.83
$34.12
$10,636.63

$10,636.63



Cleaned out 340 LF
of roadside ditch.

Project: Old
Barn Road Map 1

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-557

Township: Lady's
Island

Completed:
October 2012
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Jetted (1)
crossline pipe.

Jetted (4)
driveway pipes.

Jetted (1)

driveway pipe.

Jetted (2)

crossline pipes.

Project: Old
Barn Road Map 2

Activity: Vacuum
Truck

Project #:
2013-557

Township: Lady's
Island

Completed:
September 2012
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