

# Beaufort County Public Works

### Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Old Barn Road

#### **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 1,238 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,238 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (5) driveway pipes and (3) crossline pipes. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2013-557 / Old Barn Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$20.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$34.12
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	40.0	\$873.80	\$332.40	\$143.30	\$0.00	\$329.40	\$1,678.90
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	13.0	\$293.51	\$199.44	\$114.77	\$0.00	\$148.23	\$755.95
HAUL / Hauling	60.0	\$1,311.00	\$642.00	\$372.14	\$0.00	\$798.90	\$3,124.04
HYDR / Hydroseeding	8.0	\$177.48	\$40.96	\$117.32	\$0.00	\$116.92	\$452.68
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	110.0	\$2,515.70	\$568.54	\$144.19	\$0.00	\$1,328.40	\$4,556.83
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.0	\$20.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$34.12
2013-557 / Old Barn Road	233.0	\$5,213.27	\$1,783.34	\$891.71	\$0.00	\$2,748.31	\$10,636.63
Sub Total							
Grand Total	233.0	\$5,213,27	\$1.783.34	\$891.71	\$0.00	\$2.748.31	\$10.636.63

## Before



## During



After

**Completion:** Oct-12





